B’NAI TORAH NURSERY SCHOOL CALENDAR
2021-2022

Wednesday, September 1				Parent Orientation Meeting

Tuesday, September 7	&			            Rosh Hashanah-NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, September 8
	
Thursday, September 9				First Day of School 4s / T/TH Toddlers 

Friday, September 10					First Day of School M/W/F Toddlers & 3s

Thursday, September 16				Yom Kippur-NO SCHOOL	

Tuesday, September 21&				Sukkot-NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, September 22

Monday, September 27				Lunch Bunch begins

Tuesday, September 28				Shemini Atzeret-NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, September 29				Simchat Torah-NO SCHOOL

Monday, October 11					Columbus Day – NO SCHOOL

Thursday, November 25 & Friday, November 26	Thanksgiving Recess – NO SCHOOL

Friday, December 24 to Monday, January 3		Winter Recess – NO SCHOOL		

Monday, January 17					Martin Luther King Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL

Friday, February 18 &	 Monday, February 21		Presidents’ Weekend – NO SCHOOL

Sunday, March 20					Purim Megilla Reading/Celebration		
				
Friday, April 15 to Friday, April 22			Spring Recess 	and Passover-NO SCHOOL

Friday, May 20 or 27					Nursery School Family Shabbat 6:00 p.m.			
Monday, May 30					Memorial Day– NO SCHOOL

Monday, June 6					Shavuot-NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, June 7		Last Day of School T/Th Toddlers

Wednesday, June 8		Last Day of School M/W/F Toddlers, 3s & 4s 
No Lunch Bunch
